 Page 1 of 1WWW.LITON.COM    PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
ORDERING : CH6C10UE-D10-EM/CR6LC72SW-T27
2025.11.05
Housing
1000lm (10W) CH6C10
1500lm (15W) CH6C15
2100lm (20W) CH6C20
2800lm (30W) CH6C30
4000lm (40W) CH6C40
1 All drivers are 120V/277V unless otherwise noted.
2 -347-D10 is not available for CH6C10.
3 Check wiring diagram.
4 ICA is only available for CH6C10, CH6C15, CH6C20 and CH6C30. (CH6C40 are Non-IC rated.)